
Pos. 

 

85cc MNX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

 

85cc MX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

N° 

120 

9 

628 

777 

12 

34 

593 

32 

204 

411 

236 

07 

20 

41 

212 

322 

294 

23 

807 

14 

4 

Nombre 

Santiago MEDINA 

Oscar Manuel CRUZ 

Diego LAGUNA 

Sebastian GONZALEZ 

Lorenzo DIAZ 

Jeremias OLIVEROS 

Greco Alejandro SANTA CRUZ 

German Nicolas OCAMPO 

Josue ANZO 

Arturo Yael GARCIA 

Victor Andres DE LEON 

Rolando CORRALES 

Luis Felipe MARTINEZ 

Erick Ismael VAZQUEZ 

Diego Alfonso ALVARADO 

Xavier Ivan BORGES 

Jose Carlos FLORES 

Jorge Felipe MENDEZ 

Jesus Manuel LABRANDA 

Jose URIARTE 

Trist RUBIO 

R1.  

25 

18 

22 

20 

15 

16 

10 

12 

13 

14 

9 

11 

25 

20 

22 

18 

15 

16 

14 

12 

13 

R2.  

25 

22 

15 

16 

20 

14 

18 

13 

12 

10 

11 

-- 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

Total puntos 

50 

40 

37 

36 

35 

30 

28 

25 

25 

24 

20 

11 

50 

42 

42 

36 

31 

31 

28 

25 

25 

Nat/State 

EDO DE MEX 

EDO DE MEX 

GUANAJUATO 

COAHUILA  

EDO DE MEX 

GUATEMALA 

JALISCO 

NAYARIT 

SONORA 

ZACATECAS 

ZACATECAS 

CHIHUAHUA 

CHIAPAS 

CDMX 

JALISCO 

JALISCO 

SONORA 

JALISCO 

SINALOA 

SINALOA 

JALISCO 

Make 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

YAMAHA 

HUSQVARNA 

HUSQVARNA 
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Orbits 
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Licenciado a: FEDERACION MEXICANA DE MOTOCICLISMO AC. 

Campeonato Nacional FMM 2019, 1ra Etapa  

85cc MNX / 85cc MX 

Resultado Final 

Valle Alto 1,800 km 


